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Women / 10 / Younger
Session: 1/5,1/6,1/7,1/8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daisha-Marie Cannon335
WCC

9.550 9.575 9.2259.225 37.575
6 4 20 16T 1 

1 

Zoe Middleton393
First State

9.400 9.150 9.4509.525 37.525
12T 18T 5T 4T 2 

2 

Caitlin Smith1188
WCC

9.525 9.475 9.0509.350 37.400
7 7 13 32T 3 

3 

Nola Matthews175
Airborne

8.900 9.600 9.4009.400 37.300
46T 2T 12 9 4 

4 

Zoe Miller314
WCC

9.600 9.625 8.7509.300 37.275
2 1 15T 49 5 

5 

Jamison Sears1693
World Class

9.575 9.175 8.9759.450 37.175
3T 17 9T 35T 6 

6 

Riley Harris336
WCC

9.325 9.550 8.8009.475 37.150
18T 5 8 45T 7 

7 

Olivia Zsarmani1423
KPAC

9.125 9.125 9.4509.325 37.025
27T 21T 14 4T 8 

8 

Lily Bruce1184
WCC

9.725 9.600 8.1009.550 36.975
1 2T 3T 64 9 

9 

Taylor Ingle1055
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.275 9.3758.900 36.700
24T 14 33T 10 10T

10T

Sophia Stephens846
WOGA

9.200 9.125 9.2259.150 36.700
21T 21T 23T 16T 10T

10T

Jamie Wright1698
World Class

9.400 8.400 9.3509.450 36.600
12T 51 9T 11T 12 

12 

Jaydah Battle1918
World Class

9.200 8.575 9.2009.500 36.475
21T 45 7 20T 13 

13 

Avery King805
WOGA

9.000 8.625 9.3009.525 36.450
34T 43T 5T 14 14 

14 

Kira Bolden493
Paramount

9.575 8.750 9.1758.925 36.425
3T 39T 32 24T 15 

15 

Paris Aikens282
WCC

9.400 8.650 9.5258.825 36.400
12T 42 40T 1T 16 

16 

Payton Harris296
WCC

9.000 9.200 9.0509.125 36.375
34T 15T 25 32T 17 

17 

Danielle McGonigle390
First State

9.425 8.300 9.3509.200 36.275
9T 53 21T 11T 18 

18 

Madeline Hall1688
World Class

9.375 8.700 9.4258.750 36.250
17 41 43T 7T 19 

19 

Caleigh Hollingsworth298
WCC

8.950 9.450 8.9008.900 36.200
41* 8 33T 40T 20T

20T

Madray Johnson801
WOGA

8.950 9.425 9.0508.775 36.200
41* 9 42 32T 20T

20T

Kendall Landry1356
Kurt Thomas

9.300 8.850 8.8509.200 36.200
20 33T 21T 43 20T

20T

Paloma Spiridonova845
WOGA

8.800 9.300 9.2008.850 36.150
53T 12T 39 20T 23 

23 

Samantha Nickle1692
World Class

9.500 8.450 9.1259.050 36.125
8 49T 29T 28 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / Younger
Session: 1/5,1/6,1/7,1/8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Maul311
WCC

9.200 8.825 8.8009.250 36.075
21T 35T 19 45T 25 

25 

Rafaela O'Neill177
Airborne

9.000 9.100 9.4758.475 36.050
34T 23 56T 3 26 

26 

Chandler Mitchell1357
Kurt Thomas

8.900 8.750 9.4508.900 36.000
46T 39T 33T 4T 27 

27 

Paige Prejean2116
WGA Texans

9.575 7.875 9.1759.100 35.725
3T 61 26 24T 28 

28 

Alicia Wendland530
Paramount

9.100 8.850 8.9758.750 35.675
29 33T 43T 35T 29 

29 

Madison Raesly-Patton1187
WCC

9.400 9.500 8.6508.050 35.600
12T 6 63T 54 30 

30 

Nicole Dillis1402
KPAC

9.150 9.150 8.4008.875 35.575
24T 18T 38 58 31T

31T

Jansen Morris818
WOGA

8.825 8.800 8.9009.050 35.575
50T 37 29T 40T 31T

31T

Alexandria Bonham1399
KPAC

9.075 8.250 9.1009.075 35.500
30T 54T 27T 29T 33 

33 

Julianna Schimpf325
WCC

8.700 9.325 8.1509.300 35.475
60T 10T 15T 63 34 

34 

Takezawa Kaoruko2306
Yamanashi

7.750 8.775 9.2759.600 35.400
68 38 1T 15 35 

35 

Victoria Cluck770
WOGA

9.325 8.350 9.1508.550 35.375
18T 52 52T 26T 36T

36T

McCauley Harrington2229
Iarov Elite

9.075 9.300 8.4758.525 35.375
30T 12T 55 57 36T

36T

Olivia DiNovi365
First State

9.025 9.325 8.5008.425 35.275
32T 10T 58 56 38T

38T

Tessa Sutton203
RGA NY

8.925 9.075 8.7008.575 35.275
43T 24T 51 50T 38T

38T

Kylee Hamby2424
Edmond

9.000 9.000 8.9758.250 35.225
34T 29T 60 35T 40 

40 

Sophie Derr779
WOGA

8.375 9.050 9.2008.475 35.100
66 26T 56T 20T 41 

41 

Zoe Arthur2388
Paramount

8.925 8.500 8.3509.275 35.050
43T 46T 18 60 42 

42 

Tamaki Kondo1299
Narawa

8.900 8.450 8.3759.150 34.875
46T 49T 23T 59 43 

43 

Krista Sherfield2426
Edmond

8.975 7.600 9.3508.825 34.750
39T 63 40T 11T 44T

44T

Calvary Swaney883
First In Flight

8.900 8.100 9.2008.550 34.750
46T 58 52T 20T 44T

44T

Courtney McCann813
WOGA

8.475 8.150 9.0759.000 34.700
65 56T 31 31 46 

46 

Anastasia Rudnitskaya450
Salto

8.775 9.000 8.9008.000 34.675
56T 29T 65 40T 47 

47 

Anastasia Cardino2224
Iarov Elite

8.975 8.250 8.7008.725 34.650
39T 54T 48 50T 48 

48 
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Women / 10 / Younger
Session: 1/5,1/6,1/7,1/8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claudia Lessig303
WCC

8.775 9.025 8.0008.550 34.350
56T 28 52T 66 49 

49 

Kanon Abe1300
Narawa

8.625 8.150 8.8008.750 34.325
63 56T 43T 45T 50 

50 

Stella Ye490
Rodina Elite

8.825 8.475 8.7008.200 34.200
50T 48 61 50T 51 

51 

Victoria Roberts1765
Elmwood

8.775 7.800 8.9258.675 34.175
56T 62 49 39 52 

52 

Joie Yow1103
SOKOL Elite

9.425 6.300 8.6009.600 33.925
9T 66 1T 55 53 

53 

Claire Flores2418
Edmond

8.800 7.400 8.8258.600 33.625
53T 64 50 44 54 

54 

Chloe Dominguez784
WOGA

8.575 9.050 8.2507.700 33.575
64 26T 67 61T 55 

55 

Madison Carlisle287
WCC

8.925 8.025 7.1009.075 33.125
43T 59 27T 69 56 

56 

Reagan Summerlin1696
World Class

8.650 7.925 8.2507.350 32.175
62 60 70 61T 57 

57 

Camille Castellanos Vega2458
Argo

9.150 7.000 7.8758.125 32.150
24T 65 62 67 58 

58 

Isabella Jimenez1871
Alamo Gymnastics

8.825 8.825 7.4007.000 32.050
50T 35T 72 68 59 

59 

Jaelah Warner1697
World Class

0.000 9.150 9.5259.300 27.975
69T 18T 15T 1T 60 

60 

AnnMarie Gonzalez2531
Airborne

9.025 9.075 0.0009.550 27.650
32T 24T 3T 70T 61 

61 

Addie Davis2261
Texas Dreams

9.000 0.000 9.1008.750 26.850
34T 67T 43T 29T 62 

62 

Zuri Scott712
Stars Houston

8.750 8.500 0.0008.900 26.150
59 46T 33T 70T 63T

63T

McClaine Daigle685
Champions

8.700 0.000 8.7008.750 26.150
60T 67T 43T 50T 63T

63T

Avery Walters1081
Texas Dreams

8.350 0.000 9.2258.050 25.625
67 67T 63T 16T 65 

65 

Kayden DeFlanders776
WOGA

9.425 0.000 8.8007.300 25.525
9T 67T 71 45T 66 

66 

Alison Ritch2264
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.900 8.9507.650 25.500
69T 32 68 38 67 

67 

Hailey Hicks1406
KPAC

8.800 0.000 8.0507.900 24.750
53T 67T 66 65 68 

68 

Ashlee Sullivan848
WOGA

9.400 9.200 __.___0.000 18.600
12T 15T 73T 70T 69 

69 

Nay'yarrah Winder418
First State

9.125 0.000 9.4250.000 18.550
27T 67T 73T 7T 70 

70 

Megan Sapp583
United Elite

0.000 8.925 0.0009.450 18.375
69T 31 9T 70T 71 

71 

Nirel Bart-Williams755
WOGA

0.000 0.000 9.2258.300 17.525
69T 67T 59 16T 72 

72 
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Women / 10 / Younger
Session: 1/5,1/6,1/7,1/8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matis Rains1072
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 9.1507.400 16.550
69T 67T 69 26T 73 

73 

Gabriella Ladanyi2437
Champions

0.000 0.000 0.0008.900 8.900
69T 67T 33T 70T 74 

74 

Katia Wright2532
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.625 0.0000.000 8.625
69T 43T 73T 70T 75 

75 

Presley Duke1377
OKCG

0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
69T 67T 73T 70T 76 

76 
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Women / 10 / Older
Session: 1/5,1/6,1/7,1/8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiya Johnson1057
Texas Dreams

9.825 9.550 9.8259.750 38.950
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Carina Jordan2556
WCC

9.700 9.350 9.6259.375 38.050
2 11T 18T 4T 2 

2 

Frankie Price2262
Texas Dreams

9.650 9.150 9.7509.425 37.975
3 22 15T 2 3 

3 

Talia Little198
RGA NY

9.275 9.450 9.4509.700 37.875
25T 7T 2 15 4 

4 

Abigael Vides1190
WCC

9.550 9.250 9.6009.425 37.825
6T 17 15T 6 5 

5 

Chloe Widner1082
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.200 9.4259.650 37.800
8T 18T 3T 16T 6 

6 

Gabrielle McLaughlin1064
Texas Dreams

9.350 9.200 9.6259.600 37.775
19 18T 5 4T 7 

7 

Kiana Lewis1690
World Class

9.450 9.000 9.6509.475 37.575
13T 30T 12T 3 8T

8T

Emma Otsu1756
Airborne

9.325 9.450 9.2509.550 37.575
20T 7T 7T 32T 8T

8T

Adela Stonecipher328
WCC

9.300 9.400 9.4759.350 37.525
22T 9T 21T 13T 10 

10 

Chloe Negrete2253
WOGA

9.500 9.050 9.2759.575 37.400
10T 26T 6 29T 11 

11 

Maeve Hahn875
First In Flight

9.200 9.350 9.4009.350 37.300
29T 11T 21T 18T 12 

12 

Mina Margraf308
WCC

9.525 8.850 9.3259.550 37.250
8T 40T 7T 23T 13 

13 

Piper Smith880
First In Flight

9.500 9.550 9.3508.800 37.200
10T 1T 50T 21T 14 

14 

Cameron Machado381
First State

9.275 9.400 9.4009.025 37.100
25T 9T 38 18T 15 

15 

Kathryn Thaler716
Champions

8.950 9.275 9.5009.225 36.950
57T 16 28T 10T 16 

16 

Caroline Herry1054
Texas Dreams

9.325 9.000 9.5259.075 36.925
20T 30T 35 8T 17T

17T

Kamryn Ryan1962
Elmwood

9.425 8.950 9.4009.150 36.925
16 36 31 18T 17T

17T

Campbell Marr385
First State

8.950 9.475 8.9259.400 36.750
57T 6 17 50T 19 

19 

Bayley Barnett284
WCC

9.150 8.725 9.5009.350 36.725
36 51T 21T 10T 20T

20T

Emma Ingrassia376
First State

8.925 9.100 9.4759.225 36.725
63T 23T 28T 13T 20T

20T

Lydia Test748
Infinite Bounds

8.950 8.850 9.2509.500 36.550
57T 40T 9T 32T 22 

22 

Taylor Jensen441
Salto

9.100 9.200 9.3258.875 36.500
39 18T 44T 23T 23 

23 

Madison Rau1548
Stars Houston

9.225 9.050 9.2758.925 36.475
28 26T 42T 29T 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / Older
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chizuru Takezawa1294
NSSU

9.050 8.400 9.3509.650 36.450
44T 60 3T 21T 25 

25 

Allison Zuhlke456
Salto

8.500 9.550 9.2259.050 36.325
85T 1T 36T 36T 26 

26 

McCaleigh Marr384
First State

8.975 9.175 8.6509.500 36.300
54T 21 9T 66 27 

27 

Lindsey Moffitt1067
Texas Dreams

8.875 9.050 9.5508.800 36.275
69 26T 50T 7 28 

28 

Grace Nelson1358
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.550 9.2008.500 36.250
47T 1T 66T 38T 29 

29 

Aleka Tsiknias885
First In Flight

9.200 9.000 9.4258.600 36.225
29T 30T 62T 16T 30 

30 

Joanna Chambers2488
Acrotex Georgetown

9.600 9.000 9.2258.350 36.175
4 30T 72T 36T 31 

31 

Olivia Queri200
RGA NY

9.375 8.725 9.2508.800 36.150
17T 51T 50T 32T 32T

32T

Lainey Hunt334
WCC

8.775 9.000 9.0009.375 36.150
74T 30T 18T 48 32T

32T

Isabella Martin512
Paramount

9.200 8.800 9.0259.050 36.075
29T 46T 36T 47 34 

34 

Chloi Clark541
Gymtegrity

9.200 9.100 9.5258.175 36.000
29T 23T 79T 8T 35 

35 

Velandra Brochi421
Platinum

9.175 8.900 8.7509.100 35.925
35 37T 33T 61 36 

36 

Katie Kowalski1911
Mid Michigan

9.550 8.450 8.5259.325 35.850
6T 57T 25T 71T 37 

37 

Cosette Carranza1047
Texas Dreams

9.075 8.850 8.9508.925 35.800
40T 40T 42T 49 38 

38 

Gianna Lenczner446
Salto

9.000 8.800 9.0758.875 35.750
47T 46T 44T 44 39 

39 

Sheridan Ramsey1180
Aim High

9.300 8.350 9.3008.625 35.575
22T 61T 61 25* 40T

40T

Kathryn Weilbacher2439
Champions

9.125 8.450 9.3008.700 35.575
37T 57T 59T 25* 40T

40T

Emily Pires1370
SoCal Gym

9.375 7.725 9.5008.875 35.475
17T 77 44T 10T 42 

42 

Lydia Webb854
WOGA

8.950 8.600 9.2008.700 35.450
57T 54T 59T 38T 43 

43 

Amari Evans786
WOGA

8.300 9.025 8.9009.125 35.350
91 29 32 53T 44 

44 

Moeka Hara1296
NSSU

8.650 8.600 8.3759.500 35.125
80T 54T 9T 76T 45 

45 

Isabella DeCroo614
Chantilly Academy

9.475 8.850 8.0758.475 34.875
12 40T 69T 80T 46T

46T

Sophia Sokolowsky1694
World Class

8.750 8.250 8.4259.450 34.875
76T 64T 14 75 46T

46T

Manami Sato1297
NSSU

8.825 8.150 8.9258.800 34.700
72* 67T 50T 50T 48T

48T
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Women / 10 / Older
Session: 1/5,1/6,1/7,1/8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fuka Chiba1295
NSSU

8.825 8.850 8.1758.850 34.700
72* 40T 48T 79 48T

48T

Danielle Press319
WCC

9.575 8.425 8.7757.750 34.525
5 59 88T 59T 50 

50 

Lexie Wills1722
DGA

9.000 8.000 8.7258.750 34.475
47T 70 55T 62 51 

51 

Yui Okada1301
Narawa

9.000 8.800 7.5509.100 34.450
47T 46T 33T 83 52 

52 

Alexia Nibbs1547
Stars Houston

8.925 7.800 9.2008.400 34.325
63T 73T 71 38T 53 

53 

Carla Chavarria1910
Mid Michigan

8.975 8.250 8.5258.525 34.275
54T 64T 65 71T 54 

54 

Alexis Garcia688
Stars Houston

8.725 7.850 8.7008.875 34.150
78 72 44T 63T 55 

55 

Claire Qu180
Airborne

9.125 7.350 8.6258.975 34.075
37T 88T 39T 67T 56 

56 

Emily Bishop1735
Trevino's

8.700 7.450 8.3759.375 33.900
79 86T 18T 76T 57T

57T

Lauryn Stiff2217
Gold Medal Gyms

9.200 7.100 9.2508.350 33.900
29T 91 72T 32T 57T

57T

Yuyanka Sakakibara1298
Narawa

8.900 8.150 8.5008.325 33.875
67T 67T 74 74 59 

59 

Karsyn Foster247
Discover

8.475 7.700 9.1758.500 33.850
87 78 66T 42T 60 

60 

Natalia Kraus197
RGA NY

9.075 8.100 8.6008.050 33.825
40T 69 86 69T 61 

61 

Eri Kuroki1293
NSSU

8.525 8.250 8.6008.275 33.650
84 64T 76 69T 62 

62 

Kaeslyn Arnold731
Infinite Bounds

8.400 7.525 8.9008.775 33.600
89 84 54 53T 63 

63 

Lara Burhans1046
Texas Dreams

9.250 7.050 8.9258.150 33.375
27 92 81T 50T 64 

64 

Natalie Stauch1695
World Class

9.200 7.450 7.2009.350 33.200
29T 86T 21T 90 65 

65 

Anahit Assadourian2548
Paramount

8.850 7.750 7.4008.975 32.975
70T 75T 39T 87T 66T

66T

Savana Kotas1231
Haydens

8.950 8.350 8.0757.600 32.975
57T 61T 93 80T 66T

66T

Riley Horton2425
Edmond

8.200 8.325 8.6257.700 32.850
92 63 92 67T 68 

68 

Jadyn Pye449
Salto

8.550 8.850 7.4757.750 32.625
83 40T 88T 86 69 

69 

Claire Stippich454
Salto

9.050 7.600 7.3258.500 32.475
44T 82T 66T 89 70 

70 

Christin Bandy1733
Trevino's

9.000 7.500 9.0506.900 32.450
47T 85 101 45T 71 

71 

Sarah Duhe1760
Elmwood

8.850 7.350 7.5258.475 32.200
70T 88T 69T 84 72 

72 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Zavala1044
Texas Dreams

8.450 7.150 8.8007.775 32.175
88 90 87 58 73 

73 

Audrey Koester2471
Mid Michigan

8.600 7.650 7.5007.050 30.800
82 80T 100 85 74 

74 

Diamond Kinard2035
Jamaica

8.325 6.600 7.4008.150 30.475
90 95 81T 87T 75 

75 

Jessie Gallier1608
Amarillo College

8.175 6.700 6.5507.250 28.675
93 93 99 91 76 

76 

Caitlin Smith524
Paramount

9.450 9.350 1.0008.075 27.875
13T 11T 85 92 77 

77 

Elise Byun158
Airborne

9.000 9.325 0.0009.325 27.650
47T 15 25T 93T 78 

78 

Sophia McClelland513
Paramount

0.000 9.100 9.2759.225 27.600
95T 23T 28T 29T 79 

79 

Kailen Smalls1076
Texas Dreams

9.300 0.000 9.2008.725 27.225
22T 96T 57T 38T 80 

80 

Maya Kraus196
RGA NY

9.450 8.775 8.8250.000 27.050
13T 49T 102T 56T 81 

81 

Abigail Walker2266
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.975 9.3008.575 26.850
95T 35 64 25T 82 

82 

Arileyah Harris2547
Champions

8.650 8.875 0.0008.725 26.250
80T 39 57T 93T 83 

83 

Sude Item1056
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.650 9.0508.150 25.850
95T 53 81T 45T 84 

84 

Jocelyn Mitchell2299
Champions

8.950 __.___ 8.8257.525 25.300
57T 96T 95T 56T 85 

85 

Tenley Colclasure1048
Texas Dreams

8.900 0.000 8.6757.525 25.100
67T 96T 95T 65 86 

86 

Amanda Croff1049
Texas Dreams

8.500 6.650 9.1750.000 24.325
85T 94 102T 42T 87 

87 

Kaya Forbes2508
Aim Gem Gym

8.975 7.675 0.0007.575 24.225
54T 79 94 93T 88 

88 

Uzoamaka Njoku2507
Aim Gem Gym

8.775 7.800 0.0007.350 23.925
74T 73T 98 93T 89 

89 

Hayley Perkins2487
Adrenaline

0.000 7.650 8.2007.750 23.600
95T 80T 88T 78 90 

90 

Sara Ulias528
Paramount

9.075 9.500 0.0000.000 18.575
40T 5 102T 93T 91 

91 

Deanne Soza2265
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.900 0.0009.475 18.375
95T 37T 12T 93T 92 

92 

Maya Green165
Airborne

9.000 9.350 0.0000.000 18.350
47T 11T 102T 93T 93 

93 

Gabriella Meccia514
Paramount

9.050 0.000 0.0008.850 17.900
44T 96T 48T 93T 94 

94 

Trinity Caffey1686
World Class

0.000 0.000 9.3008.300 17.600
95T 96T 75 25T 95 

95 

Camryn Noble2438
Champions

8.750 0.000 8.7750.000 17.525
76T 96T 102T 59T 96 

96 
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Women / 10 / Older
Session: 1/5,1/6,1/7,1/8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Leach1061
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.5258.950 17.475
95T 96T 41 71T 97 

97 

Erin Hutchison797
WOGA

0.000 8.775 0.0008.600 17.375
95T 49T 62T 93T 98 

98 

Paige Wong719
Champions

0.000 7.925 0.0009.300 17.225
95T 71 27 93T 99 

99 

Kailyn Westbrook857
WOGA

9.075 0.000 0.0008.100 17.175
40T 96T 84 93T 100 

100 

Maggie Smith714
Champions

0.000 0.000 8.9007.750 16.650
95T 96T 88T 53T 101 

101 

Catherine Bare605
Chantilly Academy

0.000 7.600 0.0008.750 16.350
95T 82T 55T 93T 102 

102 

Olivia Wickline749
Infinite Bounds

8.150 0.000 8.0500.000 16.200
94 96T 102T 82 103 

103 

Lyndsey Gill2208
Gold Medal Gyms

0.000 7.750 0.0008.175 15.925
95T 75T 79T 93T 104 

104 

Victoria Loomis1062
Texas Dreams

8.925 0.000 0.0000.000 8.925
63* 96* 102* 93* 105*

105*

Macy Sherman842
WOGA

8.925 0.000 0.0000.000 8.925
63* 96* 102* 93* 105*

105*

Emily Wueste2545
Stars Houston

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700
95T 96T 102T 63T 107 

107 

Kate Leonard808
WOGA

0.000 8.575 0.0000.000 8.575
95T 56 102T 93T 108 

108 

Zanna Brewer1353
Kurt Thomas

0.000 0.000 0.0008.250 8.250
95T 96T 77 93T 109 

109 

Erin-Grace Cana1354
Kurt Thomas

0.000 0.000 0.0008.200 8.200
95T 96T 78 93T 110 

110 

Josephine Purcell2304
United Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0007.500 7.500
95T 96T 97 93T 111 

111 

Shelby Keiser1383
OKCG

0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
95T 96T 102T 93T 112 

112 
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